
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Nr.
149
159
148
154
153
164
176
172

Nome
FABIO ZORZO
CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO CA
ALEXANDRE AYAB
ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUNA
ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
DIRCEU CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA
ISAAC BRUNO RODRIGUES
GUILHERME TROIANI

Voltas
4
6
4
3
6
5
4
1

Melhor Tm
1:45.083
1:49.254
1:50.369
1:54.797
1:57.219
1:59.936
2:06.666
3:40.862

Na volta
4
6
4
2
6
4
3
1

Dif
-

+4.171
+5.286
+9.714

+12.136
+14.853
+21.583

+1:55.779

2o. melhor
1:58.667
1:49.500
1:53.397
1:55.216
2:00.771
2:01.508
2:10.958

-.---

Melhor Spd
92,498
88,967
88,068
84,671
82,922
81,043
76,737
44,009

Modelo

R3

R3
NINJA 4
NINJA Z
CBR600
NINJA 4

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 05 10 24
Track

1B

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

05/10/2024 08:18

CB Experience - Repsol
Autodromo Capuava
05 Outubro 2024
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